STATUTORY FORM findividual Gran FORM No. PITEL SENING CO., PORTLAND, OF STAT OY. STATUTORY FORM 28345 QUITCLAIM DEED. m96 INDIVIDUAL GRANTON GERALD N. BERTONI & Yvonne Bertoni, Husband and Wife Granfor releases and quitclaims toRobert-V....Wethern... 요즘 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것을 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. Grantee, all right, title and interest in and to the following described Lot 18, Block 129, Klamath Falls Forest Estates, Highway 66 Unit. Plat 4 ð 8 IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE The true consideration for this conveyance is See. Below (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030) To Cancel Balance owing on this lot. Dated this 9th day of november 1996 erve of THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE, CITY OR: COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. GERALD N. BERTONI vouse h. Ron YVONNE L. BERTONI STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. by Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires QUITCLAIM DEED STATE OF OREGON. GERALD & YVONNE BERTONT SS. County of GHANTER Neertify that the within instrument was received for record on the GRANTEE'S ADDRESS After recording return to: o'clock M., and recorded Robert wether at in book/reel/voluige No...... on page dx as lee/iile/instru-BONAN24, ment/microfilm/reception No......, Record of Deeds of said county. NAME, ADDNESS, 21P Witness my hand and seal of Until a change is requested, all tax statements County affixed. shall be sent to the following address: TITLE NAME Bv Denut NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

35

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

35910

State of <u>CaliFORNia</u> County of <u>EL DORADO</u>	<u>그는 것은 아이들은 영양</u> 에 가장 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 없다.
On Douenter 9 1991, ho	store me, Mia Bases Notary Public."
personally appeared GeRalD N	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Natary Public")
	J. DER LONI Name(a) of Signer() DONNE L. BERTON,
- personally known to me - OR - Xprov	red to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the persons
	whose name(s) is are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she they executed the
	same in his/he(their) authorized capacity executed the his/her(their) signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of whist the person(s),
MIA BOWEN	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(3) acted, executed the instrument.
COMM. #1008145	
My Comm. Expine OCT 31, 1997	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	N/in Norman
	Signature of Notary Public
Though the information below is not required by la	OPTIONAD w, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reatlachment of this form to proceed a section of the document and could prevent
Description of Attached Docume	er und form to another document.
\sim	
Title or Type of Document:	Allama / Den -
Document Date: 1000000000	1, 1996 Number of Pages: OL
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity (ies) Claimed by Signer	§
Signer's Name GeRalD N. Berten	
	Signer's Name VONNE d. Dertow,
Corporate Officer	KIndividual
Title(s): Partner — 🗆 Limited 🗆 General	Title(s):
□ Attorney-in-Fact □ Trustee	Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact
Guardian or Conservator	IMAGENINT Guardian or Conservator
Top of th	umb here Other: Top of thumb here
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:
	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
nal Notary Association • 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga P	ark, CA 91309-7184 Prod. No. 5907 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-8
OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	
or record at request of Aspen 1	Citle & Escrow
November A.D., 19 96 at	11:09 o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u>